mmu:nnss

Pietramurata Rd 3

Ordinato per numero pilota

Num.
12
17
18
27
31
33
42
47
71
73

112
114
116
120
121
180
291
313
317
415
491
885
915
987
991
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Pos.
13
9
23
20
14
21
7
24
10
6
18

25
15
16
11
12
19
17

22
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Pilota

STORTI Matilde
RINALDI Chiara
DALLA COSTA Chiara
GARGANI Beatrice
SANTAGA' Silvia
INNOCENZI Adele
STILO Matilde
0ODDO Gaia
PARADISI Claudia
TOGNACCINI Clarissa
SGARBI Gianna
FRANCHI Gaia
NOCERA Francesca
CIMARRA Beatrice
GALVAGNO Elisa
SCHWARZ Claudia
CIONI Alyssa

DE GIOVANNI Marta
AGOSTI Desire”
ZANDERIGO Sofia
SEBASTIANI Alessia
ALBERGHINI Martina
MONTANARO Sara
LAGO Erica

SARTINI Giulia
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Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Mod.

Elenco partenti
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Tot. Partenti:
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Team - Motoclub Moto Transp .
Pellicorse KT™M 20118
Pellicorse Yamaha 20092
Rosolina Mare Yamaha 20095
Rignano - Flaminio Husqgvarna 20106
Oggiono Yamaha 20093
Cerbone Honda 20105
Gorlese Mario Colombo Honda 13390
Gorlese Mario Colombo KTM 20122
Over Competition Mx KTM 20108
Sparks Reggello KTM 20115
Torre Della Meloria Honda 20094
Gorlese Mario Colombo Yamaha 20117
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano Yamaha 20116
Team Petriglia Racing KTM 20102
Megan Racing Yamaha 20124
Evergreen Husqgvarna 20111
Energy Yamaha 20099
Riviera Racing Yamaha 20100
Arco Honda 20123
Striker Team Mx Husqvarna 20101
Team Fix Racing Motocross KTM 20109
Monte Coralli Faenza Yamaha 20114
Gaerne Husqgvarna 20110
Ostiglia Honda 20121
Scintilla Husqvarna 20107
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Pietramurata, sabato 04 maggio 2019
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